
file:///C|/Users/mmorales/Downloads/2013_5K%20Race%20Results.txt[5/9/2016 8:54:28 AM]

                                                                      Page 1
                          Rock N Revival ~ Go Far
                      Sacramento River Discovery Park
                               Red Bluff, CA
                               May 4, 2013  
                               5K Run/Walk

                    Timing by: Midnite Racing & Timing
                              Midniteracing.net

Place Agegrad Div/Tot  No.   Name                Ag S St Team              Time_5k  Pace  
===== ======= ======== ===== =================== == = == ================= ======== ===== 
    1   65.73   1/15     254 JOrdan Johnson      18 M CA                   00:20:18  6:32 

    2   71.76   1/9      263 Wes Hendricks       49 M                      00:20:24  6:34 
    3   74.35   1/6      246 Jesse Sisneros      55 M CA                   00:20:41  6:40 
    4   60.48   1/8      266 Carlo Falco         26 M                      00:21:20  6:52 
    5   68.48   2/9      278 Timothy Frantz      49 M CA                   00:21:23  6:53 
    6   60.90   1/5      281 Jody Bartley        36 M CA                   00:21:48  7:01 
    7   65.51   3/9      194 DOUG MORRIS         46 M CA                   00:21:49  7:02 
    8   68.70   2/6      276 Ted Shea            53 M                      00:22:01  7:05 
    9   56.99   2/8      185 ESGAR MADRIGAL      28 M CA                   00:22:39  7:18 
   10   68.34   1/24     271 Nicole Renfroe      15 F                      00:22:41  7:18 
   11   55.49   3/8      256 Anthony Ragone      20 M CA                   00:23:30  7:34 
   12   54.87   4/8      184 JOSE MADRIGAL       23 M CA                   00:23:31  7:35 
   13   65.85   3/6      232 Glenn Eicholotz     56 M                      00:23:33  7:35 
   14   55.91   2/5      242 Brandon Hughes      35 M CA                   00:23:35  7:36 
   15   57.14   2/15     791 William Bryant      15 M CA Manton**          00:24:22  7:51 
   16   52.78   5/8      267 Robert Elvington    26 M                      00:24:27  7:52 
   17   63.09   1/73     697 Jordan Vazquez      10 M CA Jackson Heights   00:25:01  8:04 
   18   53.99   4/9      183 MIKE KRUEGER        40 M CA                   00:25:17  8:09 
   19   59.95   2/73     855 Adam S. Holloway    11 M CA Olive View        00:25:32  8:13 
   20   49.16   6/8      572 Lucas Parodi        22 M CA Bidwell Staff     00:26:15  8:27 
   21   52.30   3/15     201 OWEN SWARTHOUT      15 M CA                   00:26:37  8:34 
   22   58.22   1/14     200 SOPHIA SWARTHOUT    42 F CA                   00:26:38  8:35 
   23   48.39            275 Ashton Stroman         M                      00:26:40  8:35 
   24   64.04   1/12     273 Karrie roth         53 F CA                   00:27:12  8:46 
   25   59.57   2/14     177 KRIS BEHRENS        48 F CA                   00:27:29  8:51 
   26   54.05   1/36     189 ALEX SARMENTO       36 F CA                   00:27:46  8:56 
   27   53.54   3/73    1086 Spencer Vi Flynn    12 M CA Sacred Heart      00:27:47  8:57 
   28   53.99   2/36     135 JULIE LYFORD        36 F CA                   00:27:47  8:57 
   29   49.37   5/9      257 Brendon Flynn       41 M CA                   00:27:52  8:58 
   30   58.38   1/84     711 Trinity Kingwell    12 F CA Kirkwood          00:27:54  8:59 
   31   52.87   4/6      196 DOM CATONA          50 M CA                   00:27:55  8:59 
   32   51.43   4/15     804 Gabriel Mancino     13 M CA Manton**          00:28:12  9:05 
   33   53.47   4/73     769 Adrian Ruvalcaba    11 M CA Los Molinos       00:28:37  9:13 
   34   58.11   2/84     731 Paola Ramirez       11 F CA Lassen View       00:28:38  9:13 
   35   50.63   5/15     558 Alonzo Venegas      13 M CA Bend              00:28:39  9:14 
   36   54.79   5/73     532 Christophe Huhn     10 M CA Antelope          00:28:49  9:17 
   37   58.76   6/73     137 TREY HUGHES          8 M CA                   00:28:58  9:20 
   38   49.44   6/15     969 Scott Bradley       13 M CA Vista**           00:29:20  9:27 
   39   61.51   3/84     727 Alexa Gutierrez      8 F CA Lassen View       00:29:28  9:29 
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   40   52.42   2/24     277 Sofia Frantz        15 F CA                   00:29:35  9:32 
   41   50.07   3/36     174 JEN ADAMS           33 F CA                   00:29:42  9:34 
   42   48.16   7/15     797 Micah Deter         13 M CA Manton**          00:30:07  9:42 
   43   50.02   4/36     160 AMY JO MORCOM       38 F CA                   00:30:16  9:45 
   44   49.56   5/36     161 GARY MILLS          36 F CA                   00:30:16  9:45 
   45   48.89   6/36     173 NORISSA HARMAN      35 F CA                   00:30:35  9:51 
   46   49.95   3/14     127 TALINA SMITH        40 F CA                   00:30:38  9:52 
   47   46.53   8/15     971 Daniel Crispino     13 M CA Vista**           00:31:10 10:02 
   48   53.12   4/84    1075 Stefani Rodriguez   11 F CA Woodson           00:31:19 10:05 
   49   49.74   7/73     803 Aaron Mancino       10 M CA Manton**          00:31:44 10:13 
   50   53.62   8/73    1094 Nicholas Mitchell    8 M CA Sacred Heart      00:31:45 10:13 
   51   53.60   9/73    1085 Riley Dang Farrell   8 M CA Sacred Heart      00:31:45 10:14 
   52   59.41   2/12     148 CATHERINE MANCINO   59 F CA                   00:31:46 10:14 
   53   47.85  10/73     889 Cory England        11 M CA Rancho Tehama**   00:31:59 10:18 
   54   56.64   5/84     724 Haley Christensen    8 F CA Lassen View       00:32:00 10:18 
   55   56.63   6/84     856 Trisa Holloway       8 F CA Olive View        00:32:00 10:18 
   56   51.09  11/73     943 Francisco Madrigal   9 M CA Richfield         00:32:01 10:19 
   57   47.27   7/36     225 Mary Christensen    38 F CA                   00:32:02 10:19 
   58   46.58   8/36     272 Melanie Holiday     35 F CA                   00:32:06 10:20 
   59   48.48   3/24     564 Emily Grissom       14 F CA Berrendos**       00:32:26 10:27 
   60   52.47  12/73    1057 JanCarlos Betancio   8 M CA Woodson           00:32:26 10:27 
   61   45.44   9/36     221 Ashley Jennings     30 F CA                   00:32:35 10:29 
   62   47.90   4/14     158 CHINNY CLAWSON      43 F CA                   00:32:37 10:30 
   63   45.38   1/17     157 MIRANDA SALE        21 F CA                   00:32:37 10:30 
   64   44.42   9/15    1092 Nicholas Keane      13 M CA Sacred Heart      00:32:39 10:31 
   65   53.57   7/84    1088 Paige Gonczeruk      9 F CA Sacred Heart      00:32:46 10:33 
   66   45.37  10/36     175 KATE GRISSOM        33 F CA                   00:32:47 10:33 
   67   48.64   5/14     133 LISA MATHESON       46 F CA                   00:32:58 10:37 
   68   48.47   6/14     132 RONICA STINGER      46 F CA                   00:33:05 10:39 
   69   49.30  13/73     553 Connor Dorsey        9 M CA Bend              00:33:10 10:41 
   70   49.09   8/84     522 Montanna L Franco   12 F CA Antelope          00:33:11 10:41 
   71   52.65   9/84     594 Chloe Lopez          9 F CA Bidwell           00:33:20 10:44 
   72   44.69  11/36     171 KATIE SLAUGENHAUPF  34 F CA                   00:33:21 10:44 
   73   42.51  10/15     644 Johnathan Reitano   14 M CA Gerber            00:33:22 10:45 
   74   48.96  14/73     108 Vernon Lee Williams  9 M CA Sacred Heart      00:33:24 10:45 
   75   38.67   7/8      253 Vernon Williamson   29 M CA                   00:33:25 10:46 
   76   55.90  15/73     593 Robert Johnson       6 M CA Bidwell           00:33:28 10:47 
   77   42.31  11/15     972 Michael Hawthorne   14 M CA Vista**           00:33:32 10:48 
   78   45.55  16/73     511 Mason B. Ashworth ( 11 M CA Antelope          00:33:36 10:49 
   79   38.49   3/5      226 Chris Achuarte      30 M CA                   00:33:36 10:49 
   80   43.12  12/15     105 Quintin Smith-Marsh 13 M CA Sacred Heart      00:33:38 10:50 
   81   38.34              0                                               00:33:39 10:50 
   82   55.57   3/12     146 JACKIE SIMMONS      59 F CA                   00:33:58 10:56 
   83   48.21  17/73    1076 Todd Bell            8 M CA Sacred Heart      00:35:18 11:22 
   84   42.66  12/36     182 JODI PURSELL-KRUEGE 38 F CA                   00:35:29 11:26 
   85   47.89  18/73     824 Taylor Cook          8 M CA Metteer           00:35:32 11:27 
   86   41.79  13/36     166 HEATHER BELL        33 F CA                   00:35:35 11:28 
   87   45.91  19/73    1091 Carlos Jaimes        9 M CA Sacred Heart      00:35:37 11:28 
   88   45.70  10/84     144 LAYNEE DENNIS       12 F CA                   00:35:38 11:29 
   89   41.91  14/36     239 Alethea Vazquez     38 F                      00:36:07 11:38 
   90   42.08  15/36     202 SARA HENDERSON      39 F CA                   00:36:08 11:38 
   91   43.38  20/73    1026 Felipe Morfin       10 M CA West Street       00:36:24 11:43 
   92   46.68  21/73    1022 Isaias Morales       8 M CA West Street       00:36:28 11:45 
   93   46.64  22/73    1061 Aron Corona          8 M CA Woodson           00:36:29 11:45 
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   94   40.55  16/36     977 Bertha Morales      30 F CA West Street Staff 00:36:30 11:45 
   95   40.87   4/24     505 Alyssa Gibson       18 F CA Antelope Staff    00:36:38 11:48 
   96   40.35  23/73     666 Lucas Barriga       12 M CA Jackson Heights   00:36:51 11:52 
   97   42.34   7/14     231 Aurora Barriga      43 F CA                   00:36:54 11:53 
   98   44.31  24/73    1078 Roman Carlin         9 M CA Sacred Heart      00:36:55 11:53 
   99   35.01   4/5      198 TIM SAIN            31 M CA                   00:37:02 11:56 
  100   43.80  11/84     870 Leslie Vasquez      12 F CA Olive View        00:37:11 11:58 
  101   42.79   5/24     796 Jade Deter          13 F CA Manton**          00:37:20 12:01 
  102   44.55  12/84     514 Victoria P Bickert  11 F CA Antelope          00:37:21 12:02 
  103   39.63   2/17     501 Marissa Clawson     20 F CA Antelope Staff    00:37:21 12:02 
  104   39.93  17/36     172 PATRICIA ESPARZA    35 F CA                   00:37:27 12:04 
  105   39.27   3/17     699 Hilary Rice         22 F CA Kirkwood Staff    00:37:42 12:08 
  106   39.33  18/36     179 DANA LLAMAS         32 F CA                   00:37:43 12:09 
  107   39.27  19/36     180 RUTH LOEWEN         31 F CA                   00:37:44 12:09 
  108   44.19   1/2      136 CHAD HUGHES         65 M CA                   00:37:57 12:13 
  109   42.51  13/84     199 KAYLA SAIN          12 F CA                   00:38:19 12:20 
  110   41.02   6/24     197 TAYLOR WILSON       14 F CA                   00:38:19 12:20 
  111   38.56   4/17     502 Tabitha Dubke       23 F CA Antelope Staff    00:38:23 12:22 
  112   46.31  25/73    1083 Lane Duarte          7 M CA Sacred Heart      00:38:27 12:23 
  113   36.22   6/9      237 Greg Duarte         43 M                      00:38:34 12:25 
  114   37.59  13/15     817 Jonathan Hernandez  13 M CA Maywood**         00:38:35 12:25 
  115   34.41  14/15     131 ROBERT CARDONA      18 M CA                   00:38:45 12:29 
  116   43.76  14/84     622 Vonna Hoagland      10 F CA Flournoy**        00:39:01 12:34 
  117   36.60   7/9      205 Rick Knowles        46 M CA                   00:39:02 12:34 
  118   44.74  15/84     811 Nicole Rucker        9 F CA Manton**          00:39:14 12:38 
  119   45.34  26/73     523 Dominic G. Gallegos  7 M CA Antelope          00:39:16 12:39 
  120   37.73  20/36     130 KRISTINE GALLEGOS   31 F CA                   00:39:17 12:39 
  121   43.22  27/73     832 Bradden Goad         8 M CA Metteer           00:39:23 12:41 
  122   37.32  28/73     566 Gabriel Hale        12 M CA Berrendos**       00:39:51 12:50 
  123   38.81   7/24     247 Alexis Corona       15 F                      00:39:57 12:52 
  124   37.05   5/17     128 EMILY HAGEN         20 F CA                   00:39:57 12:52 
  125   40.75  16/84     938 Pearl Iribarren     12 F CA Richfield         00:39:58 12:52 
  126   40.87   2/2      269 Brent Bryer         62 M CA                   00:39:59 12:52 
  127   42.83   4/12     149 JUDY RUCKER         52 F CA                   00:40:08 12:55 
  128   39.55   8/14     571 Cassie Moser        45 F CA Bidwell Staff     00:40:10 12:56 
  129   42.34  29/73     730 Carlos Ramirez       8 M CA Lassen View       00:40:12 12:57 
  130   32.09            227                                               00:40:13 12:57 
  131   51.15   1/1      268 Kathy Bryer         65 F CA                   00:40:15 12:58 
  132   31.90  30/73     552 Gabriel Crump        1 M CA Bend              00:40:27 13:02 
  133   38.84   8/24     805 Lindsi Martin       14 F CA Manton**          00:40:28 13:02 
  134   38.83   9/24     801 Phoebe Heino        14 F CA Manton**          00:40:29 13:02 
  135   43.29  17/84     248 Savannah Hoover      9 F CA                   00:40:33 13:03 
  136   42.06  18/84     812 McKenzie Runnels    10 F CA Manton**          00:40:35 13:04 
  137   37.68  31/73     910 CJ Schneider        11 M CA Rancho Tehama**   00:40:37 13:05 
  138   36.07  32/73     869 Robert Stubbs       12 M CA Olive View        00:41:13 13:16 
  139   35.90   6/17     976 Nicole Jensen       22 F CA West Street Staff 00:41:14 13:17 
  140   41.17  33/73     866 Evan Stubbs          8 M CA Olive View        00:41:21 13:19 
  141   35.75   7/17     186 SARAH ALLEN         24 F CA                   00:41:24 13:20 
  142   45.32  19/84     534 Rianna N. Madrigal   7 F CA Antelope          00:41:25 13:20 
  143   42.82  34/73     106 Truman Smith-Marsha  7 M CA Sacred Heart      00:41:34 13:23 
  144   39.98  20/84     863 Joanna I. Santillan 11 F CA Olive View        00:41:37 13:24 
  145   43.86   5/12     230 Debbie Elworthy     57 F CA                   00:41:51 13:28 
  146   41.94  21/84     104 Wren E. Saunders-Sm  9 F CA Sacred Heart      00:41:51 13:29 
  147   35.35   8/17     967 Danielle Amundson   22 F CA Vista Stff        00:41:52 13:29 
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  148   38.84  22/84     857 Sarai Medina        12 F CA Olive View        00:41:56 13:30 
  149   40.69  23/84     526 Emma L. Hale        10 F CA Antelope          00:41:57 13:31 
  150   36.06  21/36     562 Sherry Hale         38 F CA Berrendos Staff   00:41:58 13:31 
  151   30.71   8/8      252 Giovanni Fricero    28 M CA                   00:42:01 13:32 
  152   41.65  24/84     628 Madison Murphy       9 F CA Flournoy**        00:42:09 13:34 
  153   39.77   6/12     614 Marian Jensen       50 F CA Elkins Staff      00:42:10 13:35 
  154   40.20  25/84     795 Shyanne Corder      10 F CA Manton**          00:42:28 13:40 
  155   37.00  10/24     807 Abby McMillen       14 F CA Manton**          00:42:29 13:41 
  156   36.86  11/24     808 Justine Pa Perez    14 F CA Manton**          00:42:39 13:44 
  157   44.01  26/84     592 Brea Johnson         7 F CA Bidwell           00:42:39 13:44 
  158   32.20   8/9      228 Jerry Martin        41 M CA                   00:42:43 13:45 
  159   30.20            147 STACEY RUNNELS         F CA                   00:42:44 13:45 
  160   35.41  35/73    1029 Jose Padilla        11 M CA West Street       00:43:13 13:55 
  161   39.20   7/12     238 Tanya King          51 F                      00:43:17 13:56 
  162   36.41  36/73     646 Legend Rubio        10 M CA Gerber            00:43:22 13:58 
  163   34.13  22/36     974 Jessica Briseno     30 F CA West Street Staff 00:43:23 13:58 
  164   34.09   9/17     816 Kimberly Hernandez  24 F CA Maywood Staff     00:43:25 13:59 
  165   38.24  27/84     545 Megan A. Shirmard   11 F CA Antelope          00:43:30 14:01 
  166   38.19  28/84     638 RaeAnne Costa       11 F CA Gerber            00:43:34 14:02 
  167   33.97  10/17     632 Michele Espinoza    27 F CA Gerber Staff      00:43:35 14:02 
  168   35.10  37/73     650 Christian Soria     11 M CA Gerber            00:43:36 14:02 
  169   37.09  29/84     143 KIMBERLY CORNELISON 12 F CA                   00:43:54 14:08 
  170   29.38            112 Allison Smith-Marsh    F CA Sacred Heart Staf 00:43:55 14:08 
  171   36.85   9/14     786 Nancy McWhorter     47 F CA Manton Staff      00:43:58 14:09 
  172   34.65  38/73     960 Austin Mohler       11 M CA Vina**            00:44:10 14:13 
  173   35.58  12/24     963 Adriana Resendiz    14 F CA Vina**            00:44:11 14:14 
  174   36.99  39/73     735 Brevin Tating        9 M CA Lassen View       00:44:12 14:14 
  175   36.98  40/73     773 Francisco Sanchez    9 M CA Los Molinos       00:44:13 14:14 
  176   33.42  23/36     181 ALISSA BELL         32 F CA                   00:44:23 14:18 
  177   33.67  24/36     178 TAI BICKERT         35 F CA                   00:44:24 14:18 
  178   33.64  25/36     206 Veronica Tating     35 F CA                   00:44:27 14:19 
  179   32.33  15/15     652 Walter Williams     13 M CA Gerber            00:44:52 14:27 
  180   40.38  30/84     516 Kaylee E. Bosetti    8 F CA Antelope          00:44:52 14:27 
  181   37.07  31/84     634 Audrey Aulabaugh    11 F CA Gerber            00:44:53 14:27 
  182   33.20  26/36     251 Natalie Booth       34 F CA                   00:44:53 14:27 
  183   40.23  32/84     612 Kiersten West        8 F CA Bidwell           00:45:02 14:30 
  184   35.02  41/73     743 Dean Breckenridge   10 M CA Los Molinos       00:45:05 14:31 
  185   37.82  33/84     521 Taylor R. Deveraux  10 F CA Antelope          00:45:08 14:32 
  186   37.80  34/84     518 Noelle T. Chapman   10 F CA Antelope          00:45:09 14:32 
  187   36.83  35/84     771 Naileah Ruvalcaba   11 F CA Los Molinos       00:45:10 14:33 
  188   32.76  27/36     741 Marybel Torres      30 F CA Los Molinos Staff 00:45:11 14:33 
  189   32.91  42/73     745 Aaron Chandler      12 M CA Los Molinos       00:45:11 14:33 
  190   36.18  43/73     823 Paulina Aguilar      9 M CA Metteer           00:45:12 14:33 
  191   32.74  11/17     820 Kailee Fine         21 F CA Metteer Staff     00:45:12 14:33 
  192   34.58   5/6      274 Ken Keith           57 M                      00:45:13 14:34 
  193   40.53   8/12     279 Karen Deveraux      57 F                      00:45:17 14:35 
  194   38.74  36/84     996 Mayra DeJesus        9 F CA West Street       00:45:18 14:35 
  195   36.71  37/84     995 Mariana DeJesus     11 F CA West Street       00:45:19 14:35 
  196   33.69  44/73     782 Johnny Zagal-Hernan 11 M CA Los Molinos       00:45:25 14:38 
  197   38.64  38/84    1046 Kylee Williams       9 F CA West Street       00:45:26 14:38 
  198   34.40  45/73    1028 Isaac Padilla       10 M CA West Street       00:45:53 14:47 
  199   40.90  39/84    1082 Makenna Denmark      7 F CA Sacred Heart      00:45:54 14:47 
  200   40.89  40/84    1077 Payton Lee Byrne     7 F CA Sacred Heart      00:45:54 14:47 
  201   37.16  41/84    1007 Susana Herrera      10 F CA West Street       00:45:56 14:47 
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  202   37.16  42/84    1021 Lindsey Modesto-Arc 10 F CA West Street       00:45:56 14:48 
  203   33.74  13/24     615 Lisa Jensen         15 F CA Flournoy Staff    00:45:57 14:48 
  204   35.75  43/84     998 Guadalupe Diaz      11 F CA West Street       00:46:32 14:59 
  205   38.24  46/73     997 Alejandro Diaz       7 M CA West Street       00:46:33 14:59 
  206   35.61  44/84    1099 Lindsay Nichols     11 F CA Sacred Heart      00:46:43 15:02 
  207   29.90   9/9      210 David Nichols       43 M CA                   00:46:44 15:03 
  208   31.58  12/17     720 Natalie Griego-Arch 23 F CA Lassen View Staff 00:46:52 15:05 
  209   37.31  45/84     578 Rheann Ault          9 F CA Bidwell           00:47:03 15:09 
  210   38.47   9/12     152 JUANITA RAJANEN     56 F CA                   00:47:04 15:09 
  211   37.24  46/84     555 Kaylee King          9 F CA Bend              00:47:08 15:11 
  212   41.94  47/73    1036 Andrew J Rodriguez   5 M CA West Street       00:47:08 15:11 
  213   33.12  10/14     193 TRUDI MORRIS        43 F CA                   00:47:10 15:11 
  214   36.18  47/84     554 Kaylee Inman        10 F CA Bend              00:47:11 15:11 
  215   33.33  48/73     759 Dakota Kirth        10 M CA Los Molinos       00:47:22 15:15 
  216   31.90   6/6      168 DENNIS WHITE        53 M CA                   00:47:24 15:16 
  217   34.49  49/73     830 Makenzie Ferguson    9 M CA Metteer           00:47:24 15:16 
  218   31.48  14/24     975 Aimee Curiel        18 F CA West Street Staff 00:47:33 15:19 
  219   31.73  15/24     207 Daisy Figueroa      17 F                      00:47:39 15:21 
  220   33.01  11/14     211 Carla Inman         44 F CA                   00:47:40 15:21 
  221   32.06  50/73     965 Darian VerHaar      11 M CA Vina**            00:47:44 15:22 
  222   33.43  16/24     961 Caitlyn M Moran     13 F CA Vina**            00:47:46 15:23 
  223   37.26  51/73     838 Vanessa Sanchez      7 M CA Metteer           00:47:47 15:23 
  224   34.05  48/84     262 Ashlynn Culligan    12 F CA                   00:47:50 15:24 
  225   36.69  49/84     842 Angela Woolbert      9 F CA Metteer           00:47:51 15:24 
  226   30.92  13/17     818 Krista Alonzo       25 F CA Metteer Staff     00:47:52 15:25 
  227   33.35  17/24    1097 Raveena Nagra       13 F CA Sacred Heart      00:47:53 15:25 
  228   32.36  18/24     111 Jenna Nichols       15 F CA Sacret Heart      00:47:55 15:26 
  229   37.77  50/84    1095 Keely Moyer          8 F CA Sacred Heart      00:47:59 15:27 
  230   30.84  14/17     203 Danielle Harris     29 F                      00:48:00 15:27 
  231   35.21  51/84     868 Mary Stubbs         10 F CA Olive View        00:48:29 15:37 
  232   38.55  52/73     520 Logan E. Deveraux    6 M CA Antelope          00:48:31 15:37 
  233   30.64  28/36     240 Christi Deveraux    33 F CA                   00:48:32 15:37 
  234   33.68  53/73     685 Bayleigh Morris      9 M CA Jackson Heights   00:48:33 15:38 
  235   36.15  52/84     687 Vye Pho              9 F CA Jackson Heights   00:48:34 15:38 
  236   32.50  54/73     760 Yahir Langarica     10 M CA Los Molinos       00:48:34 15:38 
  237   31.67  12/14     151 MARIA CASTELLON     41 F CA                   00:48:35 15:39 
  238   34.24  53/84     538 Regan J. Parkinson  11 F CA Antelope          00:48:35 15:39 
  239   38.48  55/73     537 Kyle L. Parkinson    6 M CA Antelope          00:48:36 15:39 
  240   30.42  15/17     195 ERICA CATONA        24 F CA                   00:48:40 15:40 
  241   37.18  54/84     619 Shelby Flournoy      8 F CA Flournoy**        00:48:44 15:42 
  242   32.76  19/24     626 Hailey Murphy       13 F CA Flournoy**        00:48:45 15:42 
  243   32.23  20/24     617 Hayley Bailey       14 F CA Flournoy**        00:48:46 15:42 
  244   30.39  21/24     656 Haley Johnson       19 F CA Jackson Heights S 00:48:52 15:44 
  245   30.14  16/17     930 Stephanie Bray      28 F CA Richfield Staff   00:49:06 15:49 
  246   33.27  56/73     932 Aaron Chekan         9 M CA Richfield         00:49:09 15:50 
  247   35.50  55/84    1030 Alondra Paredes      9 F CA West Street       00:49:27 15:55 
  248   37.77  57/73     988 Jose Danie Briseno   6 M CA West Street       00:49:31 15:57 
  249   35.61  58/73     989 Nicolas Briseno-Val  7 M CA West Street       00:50:00 16:06 
  250   40.83  56/84     717 Sidnee Van Note      5 F CA Kirkwood          00:50:00 16:06 
  251   29.97  29/36     125 MACKENZI PARKINSON  36 F CA                   00:50:04 16:07 
  252   33.97  59/73     848 Ian Brown            8 M CA Olive View        00:50:06 16:08 
  253   29.67  60/73     854 Francisco Godinez-F 12 M CA Olive View        00:50:07 16:08 
  254   37.34  57/84     107 Kristina Tobin       7 F CA Sacred Heart      00:50:16 16:11 
  255   36.04  58/84    1098 Hailey Nelson        8 F CA Sacred Heart      00:50:17 16:11 
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  256   34.90  59/84    1093 Danielle A Kirchem   9 F CA Sacred Heart      00:50:17 16:12 
  257   35.98  60/84    1087 Danielle E Foley     8 F CA Sacred Heart      00:50:21 16:13 
  258   31.01  13/14     220 Dusti Mason         43 F CA                   00:50:22 16:13 
  259   29.34  30/36     241 Paloma Arambide     30 F CA                   00:50:27 16:15 
  260   31.10  22/24     215 Jonna Lount         14 F CA                   00:50:33 16:17 
  261   34.72  61/84     728 Jordyn Parker        9 F CA Lassen View       00:50:34 16:17 
  262   35.81  62/84    1025 Adilene Morfin       8 F CA West Street       00:50:36 16:18 
  263   32.29  61/73     962 Cayden Moran         9 M CA Vina**            00:50:38 16:18 
  264   32.84  63/84     776 Isabella Searcy-Cha 11 F CA Los Molinos       00:50:39 16:19 
  265   34.64  64/84     756 Samantha Hernandez   9 F CA Los Molinos       00:50:40 16:19 
  266   32.26  65/84    1070 Claudia Miranda     11 F CA Woodson           00:51:34 16:36 
  267   30.60  62/73    1072 Alex Quezado        10 M CA Woodson           00:51:35 16:37 
  268   33.05  66/84     713 Makenzie Prest      10 F CA Kirkwood          00:51:39 16:38 
  269   29.62  63/73    1073 Arturo Rodriguez    11 M CA Woodson           00:51:40 16:38 
  270   35.07  67/84    1059 Estrella Campos      8 F CA Woodson           00:51:40 16:38 
  271   33.01  68/84    1071 Angela Ostarello    10 F CA Woodson           00:51:42 16:39 
  272   32.85  64/73    1067 Mauricia A Garcia    8 M CA Woodson           00:51:48 16:41 
  273   32.94  69/84     204 Sitlalis Villa      10 F                      00:51:49 16:41 
  274   28.84  31/36     214 Monica Robinett     35 F CA                   00:51:51 16:42 
  275   34.89  70/84     519 Casey M. Deveraux    8 F CA Antelope          00:51:56 16:43 
  276   28.43  32/36     280 Marie Deveraux      31 F CA                   00:52:07 16:47 
  277   28.65  33/36     846 Shrina Holloway     35 F CA Olive View Staff  00:52:12 16:48 
  278   33.52  71/84     966 Trista VerHaar       9 F CA Vina**            00:52:22 16:52 
  279   34.60  72/84     955 Macy Ayers           8 F CA Vina**            00:52:22 16:52 
  280   28.30  34/36     165 SUSANA REYES        35 F CA                   00:52:51 17:01 
  281   32.28  73/84    1045 Cheyenne Williams   10 F CA West Street       00:52:53 17:02 
  282   33.05  65/73    1051 Raymond Zimmerman    7 M CA West Street       00:53:52 17:21 
  283   29.05  66/73     575 Randy Aguilar       10 M CA Bidwell           00:54:21 17:30 
  284   31.04  74/84    1056 Caressa Andrews     10 F CA Woodson           00:55:00 17:42 
  285   28.69  67/73     580 Devin Clark         10 M CA Bidwell           00:55:01 17:43 
  286   28.83  14/14     216 Cecilia Alejandro   45 F CA                   00:55:06 17:44 
  287   32.00  10/12     217 Patricia Rogers     54 F CA                   00:55:06 17:45 
  288   26.75  35/36     139 JORGELINA ROISENZUI 35 F CA                   00:55:53 18:00 
  289   28.11  23/24     138 GIULIANA COLON-ROIS 14 F CA                   00:55:55 18:00 
  290   29.24  68/73     964 Rosie Resendiz       9 M CA Vina**            00:55:55 18:00 
  291   30.18  75/84     958 Judith Ceja         10 F CA Vina**            00:56:34 18:13 
  292   26.60  36/36    1053 Tammy White         37 F CA Woodson Staff     00:56:35 18:13 
  293   31.99  76/84    1043 Lorena Valladerez R  8 F CA West Street       00:56:38 18:14 
  294   22.84   5/5      218 Logan McCallum      31 M CA                   00:56:48 18:17 
  295   27.70  69/73     980 Jack Abdulaziz      10 M CA West Street       00:56:59 18:21 
  296   31.66  77/84     229 Malika Armundo       8 F CA                   00:57:13 18:25 
  297   26.74  70/73     770 Cecilio Ruvalcaba   11 M CA Los Molinos       00:57:14 18:26 
  298   28.51  78/84    1050 McKayla Zimmerman   11 F CA West Street       00:58:21 18:47 
  299   34.92  79/84     574 Alondra Aguilar      5 F CA Bidwell           00:58:29 18:50 
  300   26.24  71/73     744 Ethan Breckenridge  10 M CA Los Molinos       01:00:10 19:22 
  301   29.13  80/84     780 Amanda Stephens      9 F CA Los Molinos       01:00:16 19:24 
  302   24.22  17/17     968 CaCindra Friend     24 F CA Vista Stff        01:01:07 19:41 
  303   29.20  11/12     506 Deborah Highley     55 F CA Antelope Staff    01:01:12 19:42 
  304   25.75  72/73     725 Jesse Contreras     10 M CA Lassen View       01:01:18 19:44 
  305   25.13  24/24     887 Alexis Easton       14 F CA Rancho Tehama**   01:02:33 20:08 
  306   26.03  81/84     878 Samantha Amaya      12 F CA Rancho Tehama**   01:02:34 20:08 
  307   30.87  82/84     876 Cecilia Amaya        6 F CA Rancho Tehama**   01:03:18 20:23 
  308   28.99  12/12     874 Liz Hern            57 F CA RT Staff          01:03:18 20:23 
  309   29.04  83/84     577 Izabella Ault        7 F CA Bidwell           01:04:38 20:49 
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  310   28.81  84/84     608 Ericka Soliz         7 F CA Bidwell           01:05:09 20:59 
  311   22.92  73/73     758 Wesley Hudson       11 M CA Los Molinos       01:06:46 21:30

AGE-GROUP RESULTS
                          Rock N Revival ~ Go Far
                      Sacramento River Discovery Park
                               Red Bluff, CA
                               May 4, 2013  
                                5K Run/Walk

                          MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 12
    1    17 Jordan Vazquez      10 Red Bluff          CA 00:25:01 
    2    19 Adam S. Holloway    11 Corning            CA 00:25:32 
    3    27 Spencer Vi Flynn    12 Red Bluff          CA 00:27:47 
    4    33 Adrian Ruvalcaba    11 Los Molinos        CA 00:28:37 
    5    36 Christophe Huhn     10 Red Bluff          CA 00:28:49 
    6    37 TREY HUGHES          8 RED BLUFF          CA 00:28:58 
    7    49 Aaron Mancino       10 Manton             CA 00:31:44 
    8    50 Nicholas Mitchell    8 Corning            CA 00:31:45 
    9    51 Riley Dang Farrell   8 Red Bluff          CA 00:31:45 
   10    53 Cory England        11 Corning            CA 00:31:59 
   11    56 Francisco Madrigal   9 Corning            CA 00:32:01 
   12    60 JanCarlos Betancio   8 Corning            CA 00:32:26 
   13    69 Connor Dorsey        9 Red Bluff          CA 00:33:10 
   14    74 Vernon Lee Williams  9 Red Bluff          CA 00:33:24 
   15    76 Robert Johnson       6 Red Bluff          CA 00:33:28 
   16    78 Mason B. Ashworth ( 11 Red Bluff          CA 00:33:36 
   17    83 Todd Bell            8 Red Bluff          CA 00:35:18 
   18    85 Taylor Cook          8 Red Bluff          CA 00:35:32 
   19    87 Carlos Jaimes        9 Red Bluff          CA 00:35:37 
   20    91 Felipe Morfin       10 Corning            CA 00:36:24 
   21    92 Isaias Morales       8 Corning            CA 00:36:28 
   22    93 Aron Corona          8 Corning            CA 00:36:29 
   23    96 Lucas Barriga       12 Corning            CA 00:36:51 
   24    98 Roman Carlin         9 Red Bluff          CA 00:36:55 
   25   112 Lane Duarte          7 Red Bluff          CA 00:38:27 
   26   119 Dominic G. Gallegos  7 Red Bluff          CA 00:39:16 
   27   121 Bradden Goad         8 Red Bluff          CA 00:39:23 
   28   122 Gabriel Hale        12 Red Bluff          CA 00:39:51 
   29   129 Carlos Ramirez       8 Red Bluff          CA 00:40:12 
   30   132 Gabriel Crump        1 Red Bluff          CA 00:40:27 
   31   137 CJ Schneider        11 Corning            CA 00:40:37 
   32   138 Robert Stubbs       12 Corning            CA 00:41:13 
   33   140 Evan Stubbs          8 Corning            CA 00:41:21 
   34   143 Truman Smith-Marsha  7 Red Bluff          CA 00:41:34 
   35   160 Jose Padilla        11 Corning            CA 00:43:13 
   36   162 Legend Rubio        10 Gerber             CA 00:43:22 
   37   168 Christian Soria     11 Gerber             CA 00:43:36 
   38   172 Austin Mohler       11 Vina               CA 00:44:10 
   39   174 Brevin Tating        9 Red Bluff          CA 00:44:12 
   40   175 Francisco Sanchez    9 Red Bluff          CA 00:44:13 
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   41   184 Dean Breckenridge   10 Los Molinos        CA 00:45:05 
   42   189 Aaron Chandler      12 Los Molinos        CA 00:45:11 
   43   190 Paulina Aguilar      9 Red Bluff          CA 00:45:12 
   44   196 Johnny Zagal-Hernan 11 Los Molinos        CA 00:45:25 
   45   198 Isaac Padilla       10 Corning            CA 00:45:53 
   46   205 Alejandro Diaz       7 Corning            CA 00:46:33 
   47   212 Andrew J Rodriguez   5 Corning            CA 00:47:08 
   48   215 Dakota Kirth        10 Los Molinos        CA 00:47:22 
   49   217 Makenzie Ferguson    9 Red Bluff          CA 00:47:24 
   50   221 Darian VerHaar      11 Los Molinos        CA 00:47:44 
   51   223 Vanessa Sanchez      7 Red Bluff          CA 00:47:47 
   52   232 Logan E. Deveraux    6 Red Bluff          CA 00:48:31 
   53   234 Bayleigh Morris      9 Red Bluff          CA 00:48:33 
   54   236 Yahir Langarica     10 Los Molinos        CA 00:48:34 
   55   239 Kyle L. Parkinson    6 Red Bluff          CA 00:48:36 
   56   246 Aaron Chekan         9 Richfield          CA 00:49:09 
   57   248 Jose Danie Briseno   6 Corning            CA 00:49:31 
   58   249 Nicolas Briseno-Val  7 Corning            CA 00:50:00 
   59   252 Ian Brown            8 Corning            CA 00:50:06 
   60   253 Francisco Godinez-F 12 Corning            CA 00:50:07 
   61   263 Cayden Moran         9 Vina               CA 00:50:38 
   62   267 Alex Quezado        10 Corning            CA 00:51:35 
   63   269 Arturo Rodriguez    11 Corning            CA 00:51:40 
   64   272 Mauricia A Garcia    8 Corning            CA 00:51:48 
   65   282 Raymond Zimmerman    7 Corning            CA 00:53:52 
   66   283 Randy Aguilar       10 Red Bluff          CA 00:54:21 
   67   285 Devin Clark         10 Red Bluff          CA 00:55:01 
   68   290 Rosie Resendiz       9 Los Molinos        CA 00:55:55 
   69   295 Jack Abdulaziz      10 Corning            CA 00:56:59 
   70   297 Cecilio Ruvalcaba   11 Los Molinos        CA 00:57:14 
   71   300 Ethan Breckenridge  10 Los Molinos        CA 01:00:10 
   72   304 Jesse Contreras     10 Red Bluff          CA 01:01:18 
   73   311 Wesley Hudson       11 Red Bluff          CA 01:06:46 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  13 - 19
    1     1 JOrdan Johnson      18 Red bLuff          CA 00:20:18 
    2    15 William Bryant      15 Manton             CA 00:24:22 
    3    21 OWEN SWARTHOUT      15 RED BLUFF          CA 00:26:37 
    4    32 Gabriel Mancino     13 Manton             CA 00:28:12 
    5    35 Alonzo Venegas      13 Red Bluff          CA 00:28:39 
    6    38 Scott Bradley       13 Red Bluff          CA 00:29:20 
    7    42 Micah Deter         13 Manton             CA 00:30:07 
    8    47 Daniel Crispino     13 Red Bluff          CA 00:31:10 
    9    64 Nicholas Keane      13 Red Bluff          CA 00:32:39 
   10    73 Johnathan Reitano   14 Proberta           CA 00:33:22 
   11    77 Michael Hawthorne   14 Red Bluff          CA 00:33:32 
   12    80 Quintin Smith-Marsh 13 Red Bluff          CA 00:33:38 
   13   114 Jonathan Hernandez  13 Corning            CA 00:38:35 
   14   115 ROBERT CARDONA      18 RED BLUFF          CA 00:38:45 
   15   179 Walter Williams     13 Proberta           CA 00:44:52 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29
    1     4 Carlo Falco         26                       00:21:20 
    2     9 ESGAR MADRIGAL      28 RED BLUFF          CA 00:22:39 
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    3    11 Anthony Ragone      20 Red Bluff          CA 00:23:30 
    4    12 JOSE MADRIGAL       23 RED BLUFF          CA 00:23:31 
    5    16 Robert Elvington    26                       00:24:27 
    6    20 Lucas Parodi        22 Red Bluff          CA 00:26:15 
    7    75 Vernon Williamson   29 Red Bluff          CA 00:33:25 
    8   151 Giovanni Fricero    28 Corning            CA 00:42:01 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39
    1     6 Jody Bartley        36 Gerber             CA 00:21:48 
    2    14 Brandon Hughes      35 Red Bluff          CA 00:23:35 
    3    79 Chris Achuarte      30 Red Bluff          CA 00:33:36 
    4    99 TIM SAIN            31 RED BLUFF          CA 00:37:02 
    5   294 Logan McCallum      31 Paradise           CA 00:56:48 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49
    1     2 Wes Hendricks       49                       00:20:24 
    2     5 Timothy Frantz      49 Red Bluff          CA 00:21:23 
    3     7 DOUG MORRIS         46 RED BLUFF          CA 00:21:49 
    4    18 MIKE KRUEGER        40 REDDING            CA 00:25:17 
    5    29 Brendon Flynn       41 Red Bluff          CA 00:27:52 
    6   113 Greg Duarte         43                       00:38:34 
    7   117 Rick Knowles        46 Corning            CA 00:39:02 
    8   158 Jerry Martin        41 Red Bluff          CA 00:42:43 
    9   207 David Nichols       43 Red Bluff          CA 00:46:44 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59
    1     3 Jesse Sisneros      55 Red Bluff          CA 00:20:41 
    2     8 Ted Shea            53                       00:22:01 
    3    13 Glenn Eicholotz     56                       00:23:33 
    4    31 DOM CATONA          50 RED BLUFF          CA 00:27:55 
    5   192 Ken Keith           57                       00:45:13 
    6   216 DENNIS WHITE        53 LOS MOLINOS        CA 00:47:24 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69
    1   108 CHAD HUGHES         65 RED BLUFF          CA 00:37:57 
    2   126 Brent Bryer         62 Redding            CA 00:39:59 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99

                         FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 12
    1    30 Trinity Kingwell    12 Corning            CA 00:27:54 
    2    34 Paola Ramirez       11 Red Bluff          CA 00:28:38 
    3    39 Alexa Gutierrez      8 Red Bluff          CA 00:29:28 
    4    48 Stefani Rodriguez   11 Corning            CA 00:31:19 
    5    54 Haley Christensen    8 Red Bluff          CA 00:32:00 
    6    55 Trisa Holloway       8 Corning            CA 00:32:00 
    7    65 Paige Gonczeruk      9 Red Bluff          CA 00:32:46 
    8    70 Montanna L Franco   12 Red Bluff          CA 00:33:11 
    9    71 Chloe Lopez          9 Red Bluff          CA 00:33:20 
   10    88 LAYNEE DENNIS       12 RED BLUFF          CA 00:35:38 
   11   100 Leslie Vasquez      12 Corning            CA 00:37:11 
   12   102 Victoria P Bickert  11 Red Bluff          CA 00:37:21 
   13   109 KAYLA SAIN          12 RED BLUFF          CA 00:38:19 
   14   116 Vonna Hoagland      10 Corning            CA 00:39:01 
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   15   118 Nicole Rucker        9 Manton             CA 00:39:14 
   16   125 Pearl Iribarren     12 Richfield          CA 00:39:58 
   17   135 Savannah Hoover      9 Red Bluff          CA 00:40:33 
   18   136 McKenzie Runnels    10 Manton             CA 00:40:35 
   19   142 Rianna N. Madrigal   7 Red Bluff          CA 00:41:25 
   20   144 Joanna I. Santillan 11 Gerber             CA 00:41:37 
   21   146 Wren E. Saunders-Sm  9 Red Bluff          CA 00:41:51 
   22   148 Sarai Medina        12 Corning            CA 00:41:56 
   23   149 Emma L. Hale        10 Red Bluff          CA 00:41:57 
   24   152 Madison Murphy       9 Corning            CA 00:42:09 
   25   154 Shyanne Corder      10 Manton             CA 00:42:28 
   26   157 Brea Johnson         7 Red Bluff          CA 00:42:39 
   27   165 Megan A. Shirmard   11 Red Bluff          CA 00:43:30 
   28   166 RaeAnne Costa       11 Tehama             CA 00:43:34 
   29   169 KIMBERLY CORNELISON 12 RED BLUFF          CA 00:43:54 
   30   180 Kaylee E. Bosetti    8 Red Bluff          CA 00:44:52 
   31   181 Audrey Aulabaugh    11 Gerber             CA 00:44:53 
   32   183 Kiersten West        8 Red Bluff          CA 00:45:02 
   33   185 Taylor R. Deveraux  10 Red Bluff          CA 00:45:08 
   34   186 Noelle T. Chapman   10 Red Bluff          CA 00:45:09 
   35   187 Naileah Ruvalcaba   11 Los Molinos        CA 00:45:10 
   36   194 Mayra DeJesus        9 Corning            CA 00:45:18 
   37   195 Mariana DeJesus     11 Corning            CA 00:45:19 
   38   197 Kylee Williams       9 Corning            CA 00:45:26 
   39   199 Makenna Denmark      7 Red Bluff          CA 00:45:54 
   40   200 Payton Lee Byrne     7 Red Bluff          CA 00:45:54 
   41   201 Susana Herrera      10 Corning            CA 00:45:56 
   42   202 Lindsey Modesto-Arc 10 Corning            CA 00:45:56 
   43   204 Guadalupe Diaz      11 Corning            CA 00:46:32 
   44   206 Lindsay Nichols     11 Red Bluff          CA 00:46:43 
   45   209 Rheann Ault          9 Red Bluff          CA 00:47:03 
   46   211 Kaylee King          9 Red Bluff          CA 00:47:08 
   47   214 Kaylee Inman        10 Red Bluff          CA 00:47:11 
   48   224 Ashlynn Culligan    12 Red Bluff          CA 00:47:50 
   49   225 Angela Woolbert      9 Red Bluff          CA 00:47:51 
   50   229 Keely Moyer          8 Red Bluff          CA 00:47:59 
   51   231 Mary Stubbs         10 Corning            CA 00:48:29 
   52   235 Vye Pho              9 Red Bluff          CA 00:48:34 
   53   238 Regan J. Parkinson  11 Red Bluff          CA 00:48:35 
   54   241 Shelby Flournoy      8 Paskenta           CA 00:48:44 
   55   247 Alondra Paredes      9 Corning            CA 00:49:27 
   56   250 Sidnee Van Note      5 Corning            CA 00:50:00 
   57   254 Kristina Tobin       7 Red Bluff          CA 00:50:16 
   58   255 Hailey Nelson        8 Red Bluff          CA 00:50:17 
   59   256 Danielle A Kirchem   9 Red Bluff          CA 00:50:17 
   60   257 Danielle E Foley     8 Red Bluff          CA 00:50:21 
   61   261 Jordyn Parker        9 Los Molinos        CA 00:50:34 
   62   262 Adilene Morfin       8 Corning            CA 00:50:36 
   63   264 Isabella Searcy-Cha 11 Los Molinos        CA 00:50:39 
   64   265 Samantha Hernandez   9 Los Molinos        CA 00:50:40 
   65   266 Claudia Miranda     11 Corning            CA 00:51:34 
   66   268 Makenzie Prest      10 Corning            CA 00:51:39 
   67   270 Estrella Campos      8 Corning            CA 00:51:40 
   68   271 Angela Ostarello    10 Corning            CA 00:51:42 
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   69   273 Sitlalis Villa      10                       00:51:49 
   70   275 Casey M. Deveraux    8 Red Bluff          CA 00:51:56 
   71   278 Trista VerHaar       9 Los Molinos        CA 00:52:22 
   72   279 Macy Ayers           8 Vina               CA 00:52:22 
   73   281 Cheyenne Williams   10 Corning            CA 00:52:53 
   74   284 Caressa Andrews     10 Corning            CA 00:55:00 
   75   291 Judith Ceja         10 Vina               CA 00:56:34 
   76   293 Lorena Valladerez R  8 Corning            CA 00:56:38 
   77   296 Malika Armundo       8 Los Molinos        CA 00:57:13 
   78   298 McKayla Zimmerman   11 Corning            CA 00:58:21 
   79   299 Alondra Aguilar      5 Red Bluff          CA 00:58:29 
   80   301 Amanda Stephens      9 Los Molinos        CA 01:00:16 
   81   306 Samantha Amaya      12 Corning            CA 01:02:34 
   82   307 Cecilia Amaya        6 Corning            CA 01:03:18 
   83   309 Izabella Ault        7 Red Bluff          CA 01:04:38 
   84   310 Ericka Soliz         7 Red Bluff          CA 01:05:09 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  13 - 19
    1    10 Nicole Renfroe      15                       00:22:41 
    2    40 Sofia Frantz        15 Red Bluff          CA 00:29:35 
    3    59 Emily Grissom       14 Red Bluff          CA 00:32:26 
    4    95 Alyssa Gibson       18 Red Bluff          CA 00:36:38 
    5   101 Jade Deter          13 Manton             CA 00:37:20 
    6   110 TAYLOR WILSON       14 RED BLUFF          CA 00:38:19 
    7   123 Alexis Corona       15                       00:39:57 
    8   133 Lindsi Martin       14 Manton             CA 00:40:28 
    9   134 Phoebe Heino        14 Manton             CA 00:40:29 
   10   155 Abby McMillen       14 Manton             CA 00:42:29 
   11   156 Justine Pa Perez    14 Manton             CA 00:42:39 
   12   173 Adriana Resendiz    14 Los Molinos        CA 00:44:11 
   13   203 Lisa Jensen         15 Flournoy           CA 00:45:57 
   14   218 Aimee Curiel        18 Corning            CA 00:47:33 
   15   219 Daisy Figueroa      17                       00:47:39 
   16   222 Caitlyn M Moran     13 Vina               CA 00:47:46 
   17   227 Raveena Nagra       13 Red Bluff          CA 00:47:53 
   18   228 Jenna Nichols       15 Red Bluff          CA 00:47:55 
   19   242 Hailey Murphy       13 Corning            CA 00:48:45 
   20   243 Hayley Bailey       14 Corning            CA 00:48:46 
   21   244 Haley Johnson       19 Red Bluff          CA 00:48:52 
   22   260 Jonna Lount         14 Red Bluff          CA 00:50:33 
   23   289 GIULIANA COLON-ROIS 14 RED BLUFF          CA 00:55:55 
   24   305 Alexis Easton       14 Corning            CA 01:02:33 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29
    1    63 MIRANDA SALE        21 RED BLUFF          CA 00:32:37 
    2   103 Marissa Clawson     20 Red Bluff          CA 00:37:21 
    3   105 Hilary Rice         22 Corning            CA 00:37:42 
    4   111 Tabitha Dubke       23 Red Bluff          CA 00:38:23 
    5   124 EMILY HAGEN         20 RED BLUFF          CA 00:39:57 
    6   139 Nicole Jensen       22 Flournoy           CA 00:41:14 
    7   141 SARAH ALLEN         24 RED BLUFF          CA 00:41:24 
    8   147 Danielle Amundson   22 Red Bluff          CA 00:41:52 
    9   164 Kimberly Hernandez  24 Corning            CA 00:43:25 
   10   167 Michele Espinoza    27 Corning            CA 00:43:35 
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   11   191 Kailee Fine         21 Red Bluff          CA 00:45:12 
   12   208 Natalie Griego-Arch 23 Red Bluff          CA 00:46:52 
   13   226 Krista Alonzo       25 Red Bluff          CA 00:47:52 
   14   230 Danielle Harris     29                       00:48:00 
   15   240 ERICA CATONA        24 RED BLUFF          CA 00:48:40 
   16   245 Stephanie Bray      28 Gerber             CA 00:49:06 
   17   302 CaCindra Friend     24 Red Bluff          CA 01:01:07 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39
    1    26 ALEX SARMENTO       36 RED BLUFF          CA 00:27:46 
    2    28 JULIE LYFORD        36 RED BLUFF          CA 00:27:47 
    3    41 JEN ADAMS           33 RED BLUFF          CA 00:29:42 
    4    43 AMY JO MORCOM       38 LINCOLN            CA 00:30:16 
    5    44 GARY MILLS          36 AUBURN             CA 00:30:16 
    6    45 NORISSA HARMAN      35 RED BLUFF          CA 00:30:35 
    7    57 Mary Christensen    38 Red Bluff          CA 00:32:02 
    8    58 Melanie Holiday     35 Red Bluff          CA 00:32:06 
    9    61 Ashley Jennings     30 Red Bluff          CA 00:32:35 
   10    66 KATE GRISSOM        33 RED BLUFF          CA 00:32:47 
   11    72 KATIE SLAUGENHAUPF  34 RED BLUFF          CA 00:33:21 
   12    84 JODI PURSELL-KRUEGE 38 REDDING            CA 00:35:29 
   13    86 HEATHER BELL        33 RED BLUFF          CA 00:35:35 
   14    89 Alethea Vazquez     38                       00:36:07 
   15    90 SARA HENDERSON      39 RED BLUFF          CA 00:36:08 
   16    94 Bertha Morales      30 Corning            CA 00:36:30 
   17   104 PATRICIA ESPARZA    35 RED BLUFF          CA 00:37:27 
   18   106 DANA LLAMAS         32 REDDING            CA 00:37:43 
   19   107 RUTH LOEWEN         31 CORNING            CA 00:37:44 
   20   120 KRISTINE GALLEGOS   31 RED BLUFF          CA 00:39:17 
   21   150 Sherry Hale         38 Red Bluff          CA 00:41:58 
   22   163 Jessica Briseno     30 Corning            CA 00:43:23 
   23   176 ALISSA BELL         32 RED BLUFF          CA 00:44:23 
   24   177 TAI BICKERT         35 RED BLUFF          CA 00:44:24 
   25   178 Veronica Tating     35 Red Bluff          CA 00:44:27 
   26   182 Natalie Booth       34 Red Bluff          CA 00:44:53 
   27   188 Marybel Torres      30 Corning            CA 00:45:11 
   28   233 Christi Deveraux    33 Red Bluff          CA 00:48:32 
   29   251 MACKENZI PARKINSON  36 RED BLUFF          CA 00:50:04 
   30   259 Paloma Arambide     30 Los Molinos        CA 00:50:27 
   31   274 Monica Robinett     35 Red Bluff          CA 00:51:51 
   32   276 Marie Deveraux      31 Red Bluff          CA 00:52:07 
   33   277 Shrina Holloway     35 Corning            CA 00:52:12 
   34   280 SUSANA REYES        35 CORNING            CA 00:52:51 
   35   288 JORGELINA ROISENZUI 35 RED BLUFF          CA 00:55:53 
   36   292 Tammy White         37 Los Molinos        CA 00:56:35 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49
    1    22 SOPHIA SWARTHOUT    42 RED BLUFF          CA 00:26:38 
    2    25 KRIS BEHRENS        48 RED BLUFF          CA 00:27:29 
    3    46 TALINA SMITH        40 RED BLUFF          CA 00:30:38 
    4    62 CHINNY CLAWSON      43 RED BLUFF          CA 00:32:37 
    5    67 LISA MATHESON       46 RED BLUFF          CA 00:32:58 
    6    68 RONICA STINGER      46 COTTONWOOD         CA 00:33:05 
    7    97 Aurora Barriga      43 Corning            CA 00:36:54 
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    8   128 Cassie Moser        45 Cottonwood         CA 00:40:10 
    9   171 Nancy McWhorter     47 Manton             CA 00:43:58 
   10   213 TRUDI MORRIS        43 RED BLUFF          CA 00:47:10 
   11   220 Carla Inman         44 Red Bluff          CA 00:47:40 
   12   237 MARIA CASTELLON     41 LOS MOLINOS        CA 00:48:35 
   13   258 Dusti Mason         43 Santa Rosa         CA 00:50:22 
   14   286 Cecilia Alejandro   45 Corning            CA 00:55:06 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59
    1    24 Karrie roth         53 Red Bluff          CA 00:27:12 
    2    52 CATHERINE MANCINO   59 MANTON             CA 00:31:46 
    3    82 JACKIE SIMMONS      59 MANTON             CA 00:33:58 
    4   127 JUDY RUCKER         52 MANTON             CA 00:40:08 
    5   145 Debbie Elworthy     57 Corning            CA 00:41:51 
    6   153 Marian Jensen       50 Flournoy           CA 00:42:10 
    7   161 Tanya King          51                       00:43:17 
    8   193 Karen Deveraux      57                       00:45:17 
    9   210 JUANITA RAJANEN     56 RED BLUFF          CA 00:47:04 
   10   287 Patricia Rogers     54 Corning            CA 00:55:06 
   11   303 Deborah Highley     55 Red Bluff          CA 01:01:12 
   12   308 Liz Hern            57 Corning            CA 01:03:18 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69
    1   131 Kathy Bryer         65 Redding            CA 00:40:15 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99
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